Muddy Roads Tees Trail Summer Series 2017

Acklam Grange 19-07-2017

Pos Num

1 A0542
2 A0550
3 A0343
4 A0063
5 A0182
6 A0278
7 A0082
8 A0103
9 A0242
10 A0262
11  A0547
12 AO0129
13 AO0551
14  A0213
15 A0428
16 A0286
17 A0261
18 A0290
19 A0163
20 A0225
21  A0294
22 A0288
23 A0079
24 A0009
25 A0357
26 A0199

Name

Gregory Jayasuriya

James Oldfield

Christopher Rumsey

Justin Cox
Aaron Keys
Philip Peggs
Simon Rogers
Darren Smith
David Bentley
Mark Jackson
Scott Boyd
Chris Dale
Peter Riley

Erin Keeler-clarke
Joe Blackett
Keith Bindoff
Gary Read
Michael Kipling
Dean Law
Chris Dugdale
Chris Boothman
Steven Major
David Allison
Lee Hutchinson
John Mcintyre

Paul Havis

Time

00:16:42

00:17:41

00:17:56

00:19:05

00:19:16

00:19:38

00:19:40

00:19:49

00:20:02

00:20:08

00:20:11

00:20:11

00:20:56

00:21:08

00:21:15

00:21:31

00:21:38

00:21:50

00:21:54

00:21:57

00:21:58

00:22:01

00:22:02

00:22:05

00:22:16

00:22:21

Cat

MS

MS

MS

M40

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

M50

FY

M50

M40

MS

MS

M40

MS

MS

MS

M50

MS

M50

M50

Club

Middlesbrough & Cleveland Harriers
Sedgefield Harriers

Middlesbrough & Cleveland Harriers
Sedgefield Harriers

Middlesbrough & Cleveland Harriers
Loftus & Whitby AC

Darlington Harriers

Unattached

Sedgefield Harriers

Middlesbrough & Cleveland Harriers
Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Redcar Running Club
Middlesbrough & Cleveland Harriers
Durham City Harriers & AC

North York Moors AC
Middlesbrough & Cleveland Harriers
Quakers Running Club

Quakers Running Club

North York Moors AC

Unattached

FRA

Quakers Running Club

North York Moors AC

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached



Pos Num

27  A0027
28 A0548
29 A0040
30 A0279
31 A0251
32 A0101
33 A0450
34 A0121
35 A0198
36 A0537
37 A0059
38 A0495
39 A0293
40 A0407
41 A0078
42  A0077
43  A0545
44  A0045
45 A0444
46  A0230
47  A0536
48  A0083
49 A0384
50 A0499
51 A0283
52 A0066
53 A0192
54  A0530

Name

Finlay Pennington
Gary Beard

Helen Adamson
Dan Rowlands
Nathaniel Snell
Kimberley Skiba
Katie Able

John Burnside
Laura Havis
Stephen Taylor
Stuart Hardcastle
Lee Coe

Jason Mcgouran
Tom Chapman
Jacob Hume

Karl Hume
Anthony Dye
Marie Taylor
Andrew Branch
Christopher Wright
Cyd Denise

Maria Clemmit
Graham Morrison
Malcolm Peggs
Diane Jobson
Paul Haydon
Christine Hearmon

Phillip Craig

Time

00:22:24

00:22:29

00:22:38

00:22:41

00:22:46

00:22:48

00:22:48

00:22:49

00:23:12

00:23:17

00:23:42

00:23:47

00:23:56

00:24:00

00:24:09

00:24:09

00:24:28

00:24:31

00:24:42

00:24:53

00:24:59

00:25:13

00:25:22

00:25:25

00:25:42

00:25:49

00:26:07

00:26:10

Cat

MS

M55

F40

MS

M40

FS

FS

M60

FS

M40

M60

MS

MS

M45

MY

M45

M40

F40

M50

M55

F55

FS

M45

M60

F45

M50

F50

MS

Club
Stockton Striders AC

Loftus & Whitby AC

Billingham Marsh House Harriers

Quakers Running Club
Orchard Eagles Running Club
North York Moors AC
Stockton Striders AC
Aycliffe Running Club
Middlesbrough AC
Unattached

Swaledale Runners
Unattached

Coulby Runners
Quakers Running Club
Unattached

Darlington Harriers

Esk Valley Fell Club
Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
Unattached

North York Moors AC
Aycliffe Running Club
North York Moors AC
Unattached

Loftus & Whitby AC
North York Moors AC
Fell Runners Association
Sedgefield Harriers

Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers



Pos Num

56 A0273
57 A0552
58 A0538
59 A0539
60 A0139
61 AO0393
62 A0540
63 A0200
64 A0474
65 A0000
66 A0196
67 A0113
68 A0178
69 A0061
70 A0268
71 A0144
72 A0020
73 A0419
74  A0145
75 A0223
76 A0375
77 A0510
78 A0053
79 A0460
80 A0250
81 A0531
82 A0439

83

A0438

Name

Abbie Mccartin
Philip Mccluskey
Antony Hamling
James Heslop
Brian Watson
Ronnie Sherwood
Stephen Mcgurk
Gillian Havis
Brian Burdon
Unknown Runner
Laura Hinds

Jill Abel

Rosie O'keeffe
Danny Gordon
Jeff Marriott
Oscar Patterson
John Cimmerman
Susan Clark
Helen Patterson
Helen Weatherhead
Laura Malkin
Julia Waller
Christine Roberts
Susan Rigg

Fiona Snell

Jane Wilkinson
Liam Ayre

Victoria Hill

Time

00:26:34

00:26:36

00:26:45

00:27:16

00:27:17

00:27:31

00:27:51

00:28:12

00:28:39

00:28:59

00:29:21

00:29:29

00:30:08

00:30:20

00:30:29

00:31:14

00:31:53

00:32:07

00:32:24

00:32:29

00:32:36

00:32:42

00:32:46

00:33:47

00:34:07

00:34:23

00:34:26

00:34:28

Cat

FS

M50

M40

MS

M55

M75

M45

F45

M60

MS

FS

F55

FS

M70

M55

MY

M60

F60

F35

F35

F35

F55

F50

F50

F40

F45

MS

FS

Club

Unattached
Houghton Harriers
Stockton Striders AC
Vegan Runners
Unattached

New Marske Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Darlington Harriers
Unattached
Unattached

Stockton Striders AC
Unattached

Quakers Running Club
Quakers Running Club
Unattached
Unattached

Aycliffe Running Club
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Hartlepool Runfit
Fairfield Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Unattached



Pos Num Name Time Cat Club

84 A0307 Mark Swan 00:35:12  M45 Unattached

85 A0021 NicholaJordan 00:35:40 F50 Quakers Running Club

86 A0543 LisaJohnstone 00:35:48 FA5 Quakers Running Club

87 A0469  Caroline Litster 00:35:49 F35 Quakers Running Club

88 A0549  Sarah Griffiths 00:35:51 FS Unattached

89 A0047  Beverley Harvey 00:35:51 F50 Stockton Striders AC

90 A0430 Tracey Wright 00:35:53 FS Fairfield Harriers

91 AO0128 RayTodd 00:36:07 M80 Aycliffe Running Club

92 A0161 Amanda Hall 00:36:53 F40 Unattached

93 A0171  Claire Hewitt 00:37:03 F35 Quakers Running Club

94 A0172  Sally Watson 00:37:04 FA40 Quakers Running Club

95 A0517  Alasdair McWilliam 00:37:14 M40 Other

96 A0358  Gill Gamston 00:39:27 F50 Orchard Eagles Running Club
97 A0359  Katie Gamston 00:40:52 FS Orchard Eagles Running Club
98 A0376 Ken Thomas 00:41:31 MS Shildon Running & AC

99 A0544  Nicola Smith 00:43:55 F40 Unattached

100 A0440 Janet Stables 00:45:10 FA5 Teesdale AC



